
KBE Spule 630

Bezeichnung:

Typ:

Material:

Außenmaße:

Eigengewicht: 10 kg

Tragkraft:

KBE Spule 630

Mehrweg-Gebinde

Kunststoff

B430 x D630 mm, Wickelkern D300 mm

ca. 110 kg

Pro Europalette: 2 Stück

Stapelbarkeit: Nein

power in wire and cables

Symeonstraße 8. | 12279 Berlin | GERMANYKBE Elektrotechnic GmbH +49 (0)30 / 25 208-100 +49 (0)30 / 25 208-140

info@kbe-elektrotechnik.com www.kbe-elektrotechnik.com

63
0

30
0

430

380

12
7

63
0

30
0

430

380

12
7


